
Progressiva (m)
Quota terreno (m)
Numero sostegno
Tipo sostegno
Tipo armamento
Altezza utile / totale (m)
Distanza orizzontale (m)

7405.86
169.50
P.322
VV33
VDD

33.00/40.00

M=492871.11
P=4382598.62

447.38

7853.24
166.23
P.323
VV39
VDD

39.00/46.40

M=493033.26
P=4382181.65

481.54447.38

8334.78
171.65
P.324/1
CA42
TA/TA

42.00/49.00

M=493207.78
P=4381732.85

481.54

8689.16
160.47
P.324/2
EP27
TA/DA

27.00/46.70

M=493486.75
P=4381514.32

354.38

8787.62
152.50

PORTALE

21.00/23.00

M=493500.14
P=4381416.77
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REALIZZAZIONE NUOVA
STAZIONE ELETTRICA 150/380
KV "SE SANLURI"  E OPERE
CONNESSE

Profilo longitudinale
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